
 

 

Cheektowaga-Sloan Board of Education 
Meeting Dates 

2025-2026 
 

 
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 - Reorganization Meeting @ 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 – Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 – Regular Meeting/Board Recognition @ TR 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 – Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 - Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 – Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 – Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 – Regular Meeting 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 – Regular Meeting  

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 – Public Hearing – 7:00 p.m. @ TR 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 – Regular Meeting - 8:00 p.m. @ JFK HS 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 – Regular Meeting 
 
 

 
 

 
Unless otherwise specified, meetings will take place at 6:30 p.m. in the 

Irma Czubaj Board Room at Woodrow Wilson School. 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


